WJC - U23 Men's 10k Individual Start Free - Results - 4029

2023-02-03

Jury
D

TD Assistant

Jury Member
National TD

Chief of Competition

Race Information

Numbe
Numbe
Locatio
Codex

Printed

r of Nations
r of Racers
n

Mikko Rantanen, FIN
Jenny Grip, SWE
Doug Debold, USA
Pierre Millette, CAN
Jake Weaver, CAN

24

64

Whistler, Canada
4029

02/03/2023 12:39

U23 Men - Unofficial
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Name

Martin Kirkeberg MOERK
Lars Agnar HJELMESET

Jonas VIKA
Gaspard ROUSSET
Elia BARP

Antonin SAVARY
Ryo HIROSE
Edvard SANDVIK
Cla-Ursin NUFER
Gustav KVARNBRINK
Julien ARNAUD
Sabin COUPAT
Joe DAVIES

Gus SCHUMACHER

Racer # FIS Licence FIS Distance ...
110 3424611 45.92
112 3424534 43.58
119 3424690 35.58
123 3190553 31.22
113 3290825 43.35
103 3510710 51.79
115 3300693 38.88
124 3424663 30.57
104 3510671 51.55
111 3501798 43.7
120 3190607 34.17
116 3190582 373
105 3100438 50.55
125 3530882 24.97

YOB

2001
2001
2001
2001
2002
2002
2000
2001
2001
2000
2001
2000
2001
2000

Course Information
Name

HD

MC

TC

Length of Lap

Number of Laps

Conditions
Weather

Snow Conditions
Air Temperature
Snow Temperature

Country

NOR
NOR
NOR
FRA
ITA
Sul
JPN
NOR
Sul
SWE
FRA
FRA
GBR
USA

5km Blue

67m
54m
178m
5267m
2

Overcast
Packed
1C
-15C

Lap #1

11:09.4
11:15.9
11:26.4
11:31.3
11:28.5
11:28.7
11:38.4
11:28.7
11:27.5
11:46.7
11:31.7
11:38.9
11:31.8
11:31.1

Lap #2
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14
12
17
18

11:42.6
12:03.0
12:09.1
12:04.5
12:09.5
12:12.1
12:03.4
12:13.3
12:18.8
12:04.0
12:19.9
12:17.9
12:25.1
12:27.3

Time

22:52.1
23:19.0
23:35.5
23:35.8
23:38.1
23:40.8
23:41.9
23:42.0
23:46.4
23:50.7
23:51.7
23:56.8
23:57.0
23:58.4

Diffs

+26.9
+43.4
+43.7
+46.0
+48.7
+49.8
+49.9
+54.3
+58.6
+59.6
+1:04.7
+1:04.9
+1:06.3



15
16
17
18
19
19
21
22
23
23
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49

Zanden MCMULLEN
Remi BOURDIN
Alessandro CHIOCCHETTI
Truls GISSELMAN

John Steel HAGENBUCH
Jan-Friedrich DOERKS
Anian SOSSAU

Jan STOELBEN

Remi DROLET

Max HOLLMANN

Tomas LUKES

Fabrizio POLI

Avelino NAEPFLIN
Sebastian BRYJA

James Clinton SCHOONMAKER

Johannes VUORELA
Franco DAL FARRA
Sasha MASSON
Giovanni TICCO
Gabriel GLEDHILL
Yernur BEXULTAN
Miska POIKKIMAKI
Jost MULEJ

Emil LIEKARI
Tomas DUFEK
Jaume PUEYO
Erikson MOORE
Maans SKOGLUND
Emil DANIELSSON
Bostjan KOROSEC
Robin FROMMELT
Daniel PESHKOV
Svyatoslav MATASSOV
Almas KARIMOV
Sho KASAHARA

117
118
102
109
122
121
114
143
108
136
138
146
139
137
128
127
131
141
106
155
132
147
150
126
142
161
154
135
129
151
153
101
134
140
133

3530998
3190614
3290771
3501819
3530986
3200927
3200880
3200933
3100396
3100548
3150694
3290725
3510615
3430326
3530910
3181376
3030020
3100477
3290773
3100500
3670219
3181331
3560169
3181407
3150669
3490315
3100481
3501949
3501871
3560164
3350013
3090136
3670199
3670209
3300759

35.82
35.58
54.61
47.58
32.56
33.97
40.99
86.19
47.67
69.75
70.41
92.59
74.9
70.3
61.99
61.06
64.25
78.43
48.86
118.25
64.4
94.89
103.19
55.81
79.56
149.4
117.58
68.04
62.79
103.83
111.75
54.78
67.98
76.64
67.45

2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2000
2001
2000
2002
2000
2000
2000
2002
2000
2000
2000
2002
2000
2002
2002
2000
2002
2001
2000
2001
2001
2002
2001
2001
2002
2002
2000
2002
2002

USA
FRA
ITA

SWE
USA
GER
GER
GER
CAN
CAN
CZE
ITA

Sul

POL
USA
FIN

ARG
CAN
ITA

GBR
KAZ
FIN

SLO
FIN

CZE
ESP
CAN
SWE
SWE
SLO
LIE

BUL
KAZ
KAZ
JPN

20
28
14
13
26
21
19

31
37
32
23
15
29
36
25
35
27
18
30
42
41
43
34
39
40
47
22
33
44
38
56
50
53
46

11:43.9
11:47.3
11:35.9
11:35.3
11:47.0
11:45.2
11:40.6
11:27.9
11:50.0
11:55.7
11:53.9
11:45.5
11:37.8
11:48.3
11:55.4
11:46.7
11:55.1
11:47.1
11:40.6
11:49.9
12:03.4
12:02.0
12:05.2
11:54.4
11:59.2
12:01.5
12:20.3
11:45.4
11:54.1
12:07.4
11:59.0
12:33.6
12:28.3
12:28.7
12:19.7

11
10
19
21
15
16
22
36
24
20
23
28
34
30
25
31
27
32
38
33
26
29
35
40
42
41
37
54
52
45
50
39
43
44
49

12:17.4
12:15.3
12:28.7
12:29.7
12:21.6
12:23.5
12:32.6
12:55.6
12:35.2
12:29.6
12:33.0
12:43.8
12:52.6
12:45.9
12:40.3
12:50.1
12:42.0
12:51.2
12:59.9
12:51.2
12:41.5
12:45.0
12:54.5
13:09.2
13:13.6
13:12.1
12:57.8
13:36.7
13:34.5
13:22.9
13:32.9
13:09.0
13:15.4
13:16.8
13:32.2

24:01.3
24:02.7
24:04.6
24:05.0
24:08.7
24:08.7
24:13.2
24:23.5
24:25.3
24:25.3
24:27.0
24:29.4
24:30.4
24:34.2
24:35.7
24:36.9
24:37.2
24:38.3
24:40.5
24:41.2
24:44.9
24:47.0
24:59.8
25:03.7
25:12.9
25:13.6
25:18.1
25:22.2
25:28.6
25:30.3
25:31.9
25:42.7
25:43.7
25:45.5
25:52.0

+1:09.2
+1:10.6
+1:12.5
+1:12.9
+1:16.6
+1:16.7
+1:21.1
+1:31.4
+1:33.2
+1:33.2
+1:34.9
+1:37.3
+1:38.3
+1:42.1
+1:43.6
+1:44.8
+1:45.1
+1:46.2
+1:48.4
+1:49.1
+1:52.8
+1:54.9
+2:07.7
+2:11.6
+2:20.8
+2:21.5
+2:26.0
+2:30.1
+2:36.5
+2:38.2
+2:39.8
+2:50.6
+2:51.6
+2:53.4
+2:59.9



50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64

Wiljam MATTILA

Todor MALCHOV

James SLIMON

Florin Robert DOLHASCU
Andrej RENDA

Beinn HORSFALL

Didar KASSENOV
Jachym CENEK

Manex SILVA

Anze GROS

Lars Young VIK

Bentley WALKER-BROOSE
Adam BARNETT

Fedele DE CAMPO

Martin FLORES

64 Registered

64 Finished

148
130
158
107
149
163
144
156
160
159
145
152
162
157
164

0 Did Not Start

3181254
3090129
3220052
3460056
3700116
3220047
3670210
3150812
3080035
3560162
3424683
3040133
3040137
3040139
3110021

98.61
63.82
143.53
48.39
102.3
179.35
90.92
120.25
148.32
148.26
92.38
104.55
167.61
133.12
254.79

0 Did Not Finish

2000
2001
2002
2001
2000
2001
2002
2002
2002
2002
2001
2001
2000
2001
2002

0 Disqualified

FIN

BUL
GBR
ROU
SVK
GBR
KAZ
SVK
BRA
SLO
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
CHI

45
52
58
55
59
57
60
51
48
54
49
62
63
61
64

12:17.9
12:28.6
12:35.8
12:33.3
12:38.8
12:35.7
12:39.7
12:28.3
12:24.8
12:33.2
12:27.3
13:05.8
13:10.5
13:04.3
14:23.4

53
46
48
51
47
56
55
57
58
60
61
59
62
63
64

13:36.2
13:27.7
13:30.4
13:33.2
13:30.2
13:38.4
13:37.5
13:49.3
13:54.8
14:29.3
14:36.5
14:20.2
14:47.0
15:05.1
17:40.8

25:54.1
25:56.3
26:06.3
26:06.5
26:09.0
26:14.2
26:17.2
26:17.6
26:19.7
27:02.6
27:03.8
27:26.1
27:57.6
28:09.5
32:04.2

+3:02.0
+3:04.2
+3:14.2
+3:14.4
+3:16.9
+3:22.1
+3:25.1
+3:25.5
+3:27.6
+4:10.5
+4:11.7
+4:34.0
+5:05.5
+5:17.4
+9:12.1



